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Lanarkshire Federation

WORKSOP OB1 flown on 27/05/2023

Liberation Time 8:0: 0 AM
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Name

L.LRANKIN
G.W.P.MACALONEY

J J K GILLON & GRAN

G.W.P.MACALONEY
A McBURNIE

GAULT & QUINN

M KRIVOKAPIC

B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
J GREEN & SON

W BOSWELL
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
W GORDON
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
L.LRANKIN
JMURPHY 2
D.ALLISON
L.LRANKIN

L.LRANKIN

D.LOVE

R COPLAND
G.W.P.MACALONEY
J.BARR

C & E McMILLAN
L.LRANKIN

L.LRANKIN
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
CAMERON & FAN
WILSON & CAIRNS L

166 Members sent

Club

AIRDRIE & DIST
UNAFFILIATED N
NEW STEVENSTON
UNAFFILIATED N
CHRYSTON
AIRDRIE & DIST
GREENFIELD
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
BLANTYRE
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
AIRDRIE & DIST
AIRDRIE & DIST
GREENFIELD
AIRDRIE & DIST
AIRDRIE & DIST
AIRDRIE & DIST
BURNBANK
UNAFFILIATED N
AIRDRIE & DIST
NEWMAINS
AIRDRIE & DIST
AIRDRIE & DIST
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UDDINGSTON & DIS
NEWMAINS

3440 Birds

Distance

M
211

213
208
213
220
212
211
208
208
208
208
210
213
213
212
213
213
213
213
211
212
209
211
211
212
209
213
211
205
211
211
213
213
213
213
212
205

Y
814

1717
1175
1717
241
662
869
95
95
95
595
222
1717
1717
928
1717
1717
1717
1717
814
426
745
814
814
1506
360
1717
1748
621
814
814
1717
1717
1717
1717
217
1501

LIGHT SW WIND
A-F-Time Ring Number
H M S
4 21 17  SU20L8027
4 24 38 GB22B34628
4 18 10 GB21Z31414
425 9 GB22V76850
4 34 5 SU19 678
4 24 44 SU20CA2598
4 24 56  SU21L574
4 20 48 GB22V34242
4 21 39 SU22L11941
4 22 21 GB22V60450
4 22 48 SU21L7000
4 25 26  SU22 8052
4 30 24 GB21V73683
4 30 27  GB22V76870
4 28 40 SU19L7760
4 30 31 GB22V76803
4 30 32 GB21753562
4 30 33 GB22V76907
4 30 40 GB22V76874
4 27 35 GB22B57524
429 39 SU21R462
4 26 22 SU21L638
428 0 GB22D32358
429 2 SU22 7889
4 30 49 SU22L.1704
4 26 42 SU22L6473
4 33 43 GB21V73773
4 31 21 SU21L8110
4 22 54 SU22L8044
4 31 7 SU18L10355
4 31 7 GB22A74661
4 34 28 GB21753546
4 34 28 GB22V76886
4 34 31 GB21V73625
4 34 31 GB21V73705
4 32 21 SU22L5594
4 24 28 SU21L4728
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[ ] OB Channel
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[ ] Combined
Col S  Velocity
GRZ H 1424.408
BLU C  1423.090
PBL C 1422.550
PBL C 1420.317
BLU C 1413.588
BLU H 1411919
BLU C 1404.991
BLU H 1404.045
BLU C 1399.484
BLU H 1395.750
CHQ H 1395.260
BLU H 1393.270
CHQ H 1392.740
BLU H 1392.483
BLU C 1392.238
BLU C 1392.140
BLU C 1392.054
BLU C 1391.968
BLU H 1391.368
GRZ C 1390.871
BLU H 1385.300
BLU C 1383.750
CHQ H 1383.547
CHQ H 1383.375
BLU C 1383.320
MLY C 1380.570
BLU C 1375.864
BLU H 1375.007
RED C 1374.747
GRZ H 1372.745
BPD H 1372.745
BLU H 1372.105
BLU H 1372.105
BLU H 1371.855
BLU H 1371.855
BLU C 1370.799
BLU H 1369.931
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39
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

C8
N25
9
C10
Cl1
N26
w7
N27
N28
Cl12
N29
N30
N31
N32
N33
N34
Cl13
N35
Cl4
N36
Cl15
N37
N38
Clé6
W8
C17
C18
C19
C20
C21
N39
C22
C23
N40
W9
C24
C25
N41
N42
N43
C26

T MC GINN

G TRUESDALE

T MC GINN

BOSLEM & GILFILLA
WILSON & CAIRNS L
G.W.P.MACALONEY
D.ALLISON
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
J MACLEAN

A McBURNIE

W TRAYNOR

G TRUESDALE
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
C & E McMILLAN
D.LOVE

C & E McMILLAN

W TRAYNOR
CAMERON & FAN

C GRAY
SHARP,CUMMINGS &
T MC GINN

J GREEN & SON

B McCRINDLE & SON
EADIE & KELLY

W MC DONALD
CAMERON & FAN

R GIRDWOOD

L McCALLEY

J WHITEFORD & FAM

J LATIMER

J.BARR

D.ALLISON

T MC GINN

T RICHARDSON
SHARP,CUMMINGS &
M.HILLEY
M.HILLEY

B McCRINDLE & SON

W10 A TORRANCE
WI1 J GREEN & SON

C27

C & E McMILLAN

NEWMAINS
CHAPELHALL
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
UNAFFILIATED N
GREENFIELD
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
NEWMAINS
CHRYSTON
UDDINGSTON & DIS
CHAPELHALL
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
NEWMAINS
AIRDRIE & DIST
NEWMAINS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
CHRYSTON
COATBRIDGE
NEWMAINS
BURNBANK
CHAPELHALL
NEWMAINS
DALZELL
UDDINGSTON & DIS
DALZELL
CLARKSON & DIST
NEWMAINS
DALZELL

AIRDRIE & DIST
GREENFIELD
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
COATBRIDGE
AIRDRIE & DIST
AIRDRIE & DIST
CHAPELHALL
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
NEWMAINS

207
212
207
206
205
213
209
213
213
205
220
213
212
213
213
213
205
212
205
213
212
219
212
207
208
208
206
211
212
210
214
205
210
211
209
207
205
212
212
212
208
207
208
205

1557
513
1557
104
1501
1717
745
1717
1717
911
241
534
513
1717
1717
1717
621
1506
621
534
217
748
1236
1557
595
95
1734
1145
217
529
698
298
464
1748
745
1557
989
1236
1082
1082
95
1485
595
621
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27
32
27
25
25
35
29
35
35
24
44
36
35
37
37
37
26
36
26
37
35
45
36
30
31
31
29
36
36
34
39
27
34
36
33
31
29
39
39
39
33
34
35
32

12
52
19

30
41
34
44
57
21
19

43
47
48
37
29
47
25
58
29
48
34
31
13
53

45
23
44
57
37
58
46
47
22

15
17
33
16
31

SU22L.9539
SU221.11834
SU22 724
NEHU22ECS88
GB20V45599
GB22V76878
SU21L1405
GB21V73753
GB22C20905
SU21 6396
SU21AV806
SU22L.10469
SU22L.11839
GB21V73757
GB22V76816
GB22V76892
SU20L9789
SU22L.1705
SU22L8011
SU22 2901
SU22L5591
SU21L1707
SU22L.2876
SU22 726
SU22L5950
GB21V23166
SU22 58
SU18L8318
SU21L12710
SU20L5401
SU21L3008
SU21L10815
SU221.4134
SU20L8159
SU22 7963
SU21L10303
SU22W125
SU20L3947
SU20 4081
SU21 1547
SU21L10196
SU22L6408
GB20V75738
SU22L.8032

CHQ
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU

BLU
BWF
BLK
BLU
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU

CHP
BLU
BLU
CHQ
PBL

BPD

BLU
DCH
CHQ
BLU
BLU
DCH
CHQ
BLU
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
BLU

BLU

BLU

CHQ
CPD

BLP

C
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1369.300
1369.288
1368.703
1368.285
1367.088
1366.958
1366.733
1366.628
1365.801
1365.205
1362.550
1358.637
1358.089
1356.048
1355.722
1355.641
1355.583
1354.968
1354.736
1353.250
1352.834
1352.751
1352.442
1352.262
1350.470
1350.120
1349.820
1349.010
1349.005
1348.954
1348.920
1347.632
1347.551
1347.122
1346.347
1346.208
1343.110
1341.698
1340.025
1339.865
1338.604
1333.750
1330.860
1328.754



82 (28 J & HBROWN & HIGG DALZELL 210 1516
83 N44 J.WILKINSON AIRDRIE & DIST 214 298
84 (C29 JWOOD UDDINGSTON & DIS 212 651
85 N45 D.LOVE AIRDRIE & DIST 212 1506
86 C30 T GREENFIELD LANARK & DIST 200 702
87 N46 J McPHEAT & SONS CLARKSON & DIST 211 1483
88 N47 G.W.P.MACALONEY UNAFFILIATED N 213 1717
89 N48 MRS C GRANT CHAPELHALL 215 1427
90 N49 G.W.P.MACALONEY UNAFFILIATED N 213 1717
91 C31 B McCRINDLE & SON CHAPELHALL 208 95
92 NS0 LRANKIN AIRDRIE & DIST 211 814
93 W12 J GREEN & SON BURNBANK 208 595
94 C32 JWHITEFORD & FAM NEWMAINS 205 298
95 W13 J Mc MILLAN BURNBANK 211 10
96 C33 EADIE & KELLY NEWMAINS 206 1734
97 C34 JWHITEFORD & FAM NEWMAINS 205 298
98 N51 SHARP & PURDIE COATBRIDGE 212 709
99 N52 C GRAY CHRYSTON 219 748
100 W14 JPOLOCKUS & RFEE BLANTYRE 211 580
|I| 166 Members sent 3440 Birds
Comments

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Jim Cameron (Federation Secretary)

result compiled by Mysoft Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk
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27
51
38
17
47
12
15
49
25
40
12

11

42
20
15
37
50

mysoft@btinternet.com

SU21L5804
SU22L.7452
SU21L622
SU22L1671
SU19L611
SU22L.1812
GB22V77034
SU21L1633
GB22V76922
GB21V23129
SU19L.14265
SU22L.5923
SU19L13772
SU17L12239
SU22 29
SU21L10814
SU22L3597
SU22L.1083
GB22V34527

CHQ
CHQ
BLU
BLU
CHQ
GRZ
BLK
BLU
BLP

BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
RED
BLU
BLU

CHQ
BLU
CHQ
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"Number 1 in customised programs"

1328.028
1327.934
1327.155
1327.128
1327.028
1325.900
1324.880
1324.285
1324.103
1323.524
1323.521
1323.330
1321.816
1321.440
1321.342
1321.090
1319.785
1319.774
1319.731



